Parental Consent Form



Under federal law, parents and legal guardians (each, a "Parent") of children under 13 years of age (each, a "Child") must consent to certain collections, uses and disclosures of the personal information of their Children collected by Tencap Tennis LLC ("Tencap Tennis") on the www.tencaptennis.com web site and such derivative and affiliated web sites upon which Tencap Tennis's Privacy Policy is posted (the "Web Site").

Please select one of the options set forth below:

□ I consent to the collection, use and/or disclosure of my Child's personal information as described in Tencap Tennis's Privacy Policy.

I do not consent to the collection, use and/or disclosure of my Child's personal information as described in Tencap Tennis's Privacy Policy.

□ I consent only to the collection and use of my Child's personal information by Tencap Tennis and its service providers relating to the operation of the Web Site and the activities thereon. I understand that this will result in my Child being prohibited from logging into the Tencap Tennis Web Site and all derivative and affiliated Web Sites. It also may result in my Child being prohibited from participating in certain activities on the Web Site for which certain personal information about my Child is necessary to be disclosed.

Please provide the following information so that Tencap Tennis may identify your Child:

Child's Email Address:

Parent's Email Address:

Parent's Telephone Number:

Please provide the following information so that Tencap Tennis may ascertain your relationship to the Child identified above. By providing the information and signing this request, you certify that you have been provided with access to copies of, and have reviewed and fully understand, Tencap Tennis's Privacy Policy and Web Site Terms of Use, that you agree on behalf of your Child to such Terms of Use, and that the information included in this request is true under penalty of perjury.

Child's full name:

Your full name: _____

Your relationship to the Child identified above:

Signature: _____

Date: _____

Please mail or fax this request to the following address: Tencap Tennis, LLC Attn: Privacy Coordinator 4747 Troost, Suite 112 Kansas City, MO 64110 Fax: (816) 235-2947

The Tencap Privacy Policy can be found at http://www.tencaptennis.com/privacy.aspx. The Tencap Terms of Use can be found at http://www.tencaptennis.com/terms.aspx.